

Gopal Kiran Samaj Sevi Sanstha (GKSSS)

Email: gksss85_org@rediffmail.com/Web: www.gksss.wordpress.com

owledge Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Achievement Award



Awarded to





Appreciation is presented its work in progress. "Positive Social work This certificate of Never complete

Professor and Head Department of Botany PMB Gujarati Science College to Dr. Sudip Ray, Ph.D., FAPT

building a better nation for Commendable efforts in in Recognition of your & Motivator towards Good Administration, Envioronmentalist tuture generations Indore, M.P.

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

Preamble

solemnly resolved to constitute India into a WE THE PEOPLE OF INDIA, having and to secure to all its citizens Sovereign democratic republic JUSTICE

of thought, expression, belief, faith and worship EQUALITY

social, economic and political

LIBERTY

this twenty-sixth day of november, 1949, do assuring the dignity of the individual and of status and of opportunity : and to HEREBY ADOPT, ENACT AND GIVE TO IN OUR CONSTITUENT ASSEMBLY OURSELVES THIS CONSTITUTION promote among them all the unity of the nation FRATERNITY

Pratap Nagar, Chittorgarh (Kaj. RIDG HOTEL PANNA 14 May, 2023

DFO(Forest Protection) Jaipur & CHIEF PATRON Gopal Kiran Samaj Sevi Sanstha (GKSSS)

युनील श्रीषास्त्र

National Convener Teacher Cell Gopal Kiran Samaj Sevi Sanstha (GKSSS)

Secretary PWD & PATRON

PRESIDENT Gopal Kiran Samaj Sevi Sanstha (GKSSS)

Head office : Nimraje Sadan, New Mohan Nagar, Thatipur, Gwalior, (M.P.)-INDIA Mob-9425118370